323323
BMP®41 Materials
B
M
P
41
P
o
rt
ab
le
 P
ri
n
te
rs
Vinyl Cloth Adhesive Wire & Cable Labels (B-498)
Printer automatically repeats your text to fill the label for maximum
readability.
•	 B-498 Repositionable Vinyl Cloth -  material’s special adhesive stays
put, but marker can be removed and reapplied if necessary. Temp
Range -40°F to 175°F (-40°C to 70°C). UL Recognized.
Patch Panel, Punch Block, Desi Strip and Faceplate Labels
(B-412, and B-422)
Create a fully-formatted serialized punch block label to fit your equipment or
label your ports, jacks and outlets with adhesive labels or slide-in strips.
•	 B-412 Polypropylene Tags - Non-Adhesive Slide-in Strips
•	 B-422 Polyester Material - Permanent adhesive, good for
powder-coated/textured surfaces. Temp. Range: -40°F to 212°F
(-40°C to 100°C). UL recognized.
Figure 29
A
B
B = Label HeightA = Label Width
A
B
Figure 33c
B = Label HeightA = Label Width
A
B
Figure 33c
Figure 29
A
B
Terminal Block Adhesive Strips (B-498)
When using terminal block mode, printer can serialize and pre-space
to your special thin widths to fit terminal blocks.
•	 B-498 Repositionable Vinyl Cloth Material - Special adhesive
stays put, but marker can be removed and reapplied if necessary.
Temp Range -40°F to 175°F (-40°C to 70°C). UL Recognized.
Fits Printer
Models Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Approx.
Wire Gauge*
Max. Wire Dia.
Inch (mm)
Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm)
Labels/
Roll
Ribbon in
Cartridge
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-7-498 B-498 Vinyl BK on WT 22 - 16 Gauge 0.110 (2.8) 0.500 (12.7) 0.500 (12.7) 240 R6200
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-11-498 B-498 Vinyl BK on WT 16 - 10 Gauge 0.160 (4.1) 0.750 (19.1) 0.500 (12.7) 220 R6200
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-48-498 B-498 Vinyl BK on WT 12 - 10 Gauge 0.210 (5.3) 1.000 (25.4) 0.750 (19.1) 180 R6200
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-49-498 B-498 Vinyl BK on WT 12 - 10 Gauge 0.210 (5.3) 1.000 (25.4) 1.000 (25.4) 160 R6200
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-131-498 B-498 Vinyl BK on WT 10 - 4 Gauge 0.270 (6.7) 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 180 R6200
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-91-498 B-498 Vinyl BK on WT 10 - 4 Gauge 0.270 (6.7) 1.500 (38.1) 1.000 (25.4) 120 R6200
Fits Printer
Models Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Inch (mm) Labels/Roll Ribbon in
Cartridge
B-412 Polypropylene Tags
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33c MC-375-412 B-412 Polypropylene BK on WT 0.375 (9.5) 20 ft (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R4300
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33c MC-475-412 B-412 Polypropylene BK on WT 0.475 (12.1) 20 ft (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R4300
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33c MC-625-412 B-412 Polypropylene BK on WT 0.625 (15.8) 20 ft (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R4300
B-422 Polyester Material
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33c MC-375-422 B-422 Polyester BK on WT 0.375 (9.5) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33c MC-475-422 B-422 Polyester BK on WT 0.475 (12.1) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-7-422 B-422 Polyester BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 0.500 (12.7) 280 R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-89-422 B-422 Polyester BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 1.500 (38.1) 180 R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-90-422 B-422 Polyester BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 1.500 (38.1) 180 R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-47-422 B-422 Polyester BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 480 R6000
Fits Printer
Models Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Inch (mm) Labels/Roll Ribbon in
Cartridge
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33c MC-240-498 B-498 Vinyl BK on WT 0.240 (6.1) 16 ft (4.9 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R6200
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33c MC-318-498 B-498 Vinyl BK on WT 0.318 (8.1) 16 ft (4.9 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R6200
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33c MC-375-498 B-498 Vinyl BK on WT 0.375 (9.5) 20 ft (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R6200
1-888-272-3946         BradyID.com/s35
BradyID.com/bmp41
10a_BMP21_BMP41.indd   323 7/6/17   2:48 PM